HITEK POWER® MH60 SERIES
VERSATILE HIGH-VOLTAGE
POWER SUPPLY MODULES
©2017 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
Page 2
Full range control

INTERLOCK MONITOR
+10 V REFERENCE
OUTPUTS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Output Voltage Output Current
MH60/303* 30 kV 2 mA
MH60/403* 40 kV 1.5 mA
MH60/503* 50 kV 1.2 mA
Accessories
33400206-00 MH60 1M HV Cable
33400206-01 MH60 3M HV Cable
33400206-02 MH60 3M HV Cable
* Add P for a Positive polarity unit or N for a Negative polarity unit.
eg: part number for a 50 kV positive unit: MH60/503P
For voltages not listed above, please contact our sales team.
These component power supplies meet the requirements of EC Directive 73/23/EEC (LVD).
Page 6
Drawing dimensions are in mm (inches).